B GAMEINFORMER

CONTACTS

Please direct all general advertising inquiries to:

Game Informer Magazine
724 North First Street — 4th Floor
Minneapolis, MN 55401
: tel: 612.486.6154
A\ fax: 612.486.6101

ADVERTISING SALES

WEST EAST
Damon Watson Suzanne Lang
West Coast Advertising Director East Coast Advertising Director
tel: 310.450.3260 tel: 718.832.5575
fax: 310.450.3571 fax: 718.832.5569
e-mail: damon@gameinformer.com e-mail: suzanne@gameinformer.com
Janey Stringer Amy Arnold
West Coast Ad Sales Associate East Coast Ad Sales Associate
tel: 612.486.6104 tel: 612.486.6154
e-mail: janey@gameinformer.com e-mail: amy@gameinformer.com
Amy Arnold Rachel Nimerfroh
Online Advertising Sales Marketing Coordinator
tel: 612.486.6154 tel: 612.486.6059
fax: 612.486.6101 fax: 612.486.6101
e-mail: amy@gameinformer.com e-mail: rachel@gameinformer.com
Curtis Fung Andy McNamara Paul Hedgpeth
Production Director Editor-In-Chief Information Systems Manager
tel: 612.486.6058 tel: 612.486.6123 tel: 817.424.2264
fax: 612.486.6101 fax: 612.486.6101 fax: 612.486.6101
e-mail: curtis@gameinformer.com e-mail: andy@gameinformer.com e-mail: paulhedgpeth@gameinformer.com




